TRACK DAY
TRACK DAY - 2.09.2012 Grobnik 4,168 Km
2.9.2012. 17:01.

Qualifying started at 17:00:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 45:50.220 +43:57.530 19:28:13.704 4 23:13.684  +21:19.524 18:10:54.189
(48) Hrvoje PETROVIC 14 1:53.946 +1.256 19:30:07.650 5 1:54.160 18:12:48.349
1 9:37.440 +7:52.335 18:29:22.028 15 1:53.877 +1.187 19:32:01.527 6 1:54.245 +0.085 18:14:42.594
2 1:45.105 18:31:07.133 16 21:21.664  +19:28.974 19:53:23.191 7 2:15.977 +21.817 18:16:58.571
3 1:45.867 +0.762 18:32:53.000 17 1:56.414 +3.724 19:55:19.605 8 12:57.836  +11:03.676 18:29:56.407
4 1:46.112 +1.007 18:34:39.112 18 1:56.644 +3.954 19:57:16.249 9 2:01.677 +7.517 18:31:58.084
5 19:26.789  +17:41.684 18:54:05.901 . 10 2:00.881 +6.721 18:33:58.965
6 1:47.360 +2.255 18:55:53.261 (46) Jurica GUSIC 11 10:44.129 +8:49.969 18:44:43.094
7 1:45.481 +0.376 18:57:38.742 1 1:56.105 +3.019 17:57:09.684 12 1:56.636 +2.476 18:46:39.730
8 1:45.555 +0.450 18:59:24.297 2 6:20.798 +4:27.712 18:03:30.482 13 36:15.702  +34:21.542 19:22:55.432
9 1:46.937 +1.832 19:01:11.234 3 1:55.163 +2.077 18:05:25.645 14 1:56.108 +1.948 19:24:51.540
10 1:46.959 +1.854 19:02:58.193 4 1:55.537 +2.451 18:07:21.182 15 1:55.670 +1.510 19:26:47.210
11 19:38.008  +17:52.903 19:22:36.201 5 1:55.595 +2.509 18:09:16.777 16 1:56.136 +1.976 19:28:43.346
12 1:48.022 +2.917 19:24:24.223 6 1:57.122 +4.036 18:11:13.899 17 30:56.337  +29:02.177 19:59:39.683
13 1:48.650 +3.545 19:26:12.873 7 11:00.826 +9:07.740 18:22:14.725 18 1:56.042 +1.882 20:01:35.725
14 1:48.864 +3.759 19:28:01.737 8 2:01.909 +8.823 18:24:16.634 19 1:55.994 +1.834 20:03:31.719
15 1:49.068 +3.963 19:29:50.805 9 1:56.928 +3.842 18:26:13.562 20 1:56.498 +2.338 20:05:28.217
16 1:49.316 +4.211 19:31:40.121 10 1:59.837 +6.751 18:28:13.399 21 5:46.083 +3:51.923 20:11:14.300
17 1:48.152 +3.047 19:33:28.273 11 1:59.144 +6.058 18:30:12.543 22 1:57.274 +3.114 20:13:11.574
18 5:22.468 +3:37.363 19:38:50.741 12 1:59.206 +6.120 18:32:11.749
19 1:46.946 +1.841 19:40:37.687 13 20:54.500 +19:01.414 18:53:06.249 (47) Carlo BATTAGLINI
20 1:45.740 +0.635 19:42:23.427 14 1:55.643 +2.557 18:55:01.892 1 2:09.517 +14.983 18:02:01.348
21 1:46.441 +1.336 19:44:09.868 15 1:54.592 +1.506 18:56:56.484 2 2:03.567 +9.033 18:04:04.915
16 1:54.992 +1.906 18:58:51.476 3 8:45.350 +6:50.816 18:12:50.265
(401) TAXI DRIVE 17 1:53.531 +0.445 19:00:45.007 4 1:54.534 18:14:44.799
1 1:51.425 +0.514 17:21:25.618 18 1:54.659 +1.573 19:02:39.666 5 2:02.423 +7.889 18:16:47.222
2 1:50.911 17:23:16.529 19 1:53.306 +0.220 19:04:32.972 6 15:28.970  +13:34.436 18:32:16.192
3 13:04.566  +11:13.655 17:36:21.095 20 18:12.164  +16:19.078 19:22:45.136 7 2:00.264 +5.730 18:34:16.456
4 5:34.622  +3:43.711 17:41:55.717 21 1:56.474 +3.388 19:24:41.610 8 2:00.307 +5.773 18:36:16.763
5 5:11.016  +3:20.105 17:47:06.733 22 1:53.966 +0.880 19:26:35.576 9 1:58.677 +4.143 18:38:15.440
6 5:52.693 +4:01.782 17:52:59.426 23 1:53.086 19:28:28.662 10 44:42,577  +42:48.043 19:22:58.017
7 5:31.055 +3:40.144 17:58:30.481 24 6:57.814 +5:04.728 19:35:26.476 11 2:00.184 +5.650 19:24:58.201
8 5:16.683 +3:25.772 18:03:47.164 25 1:54.652 +1.566 19:37:21.128 12 1:58.849 +4.315 19:26:57.050
9 5:28.323 +3:37.412 18:09:15.487 26 1:54.608 +1.522 19:39:15.736 13 1:59.640 +5.106 19:28:56.690
10 5:44.453 +3:53.542 18:14:59.940 27 5:48.832 +3:55.746 19:45:04.568
1 5:02.217 +3:11.306 18:20:02.157 28 1:53.721 +0.635 19:46:58.289 (69) Ezio NOVELLI
12 5:01.733 +3:10.822 18:25:03.890 29 4:43.974 +2:50.888 19:51:42.263 1 1:58.702 +1.882 17:19:16.122
13 9:49.566  +7:58.655 18:34:53.456 30 1:53.302 +0.216 19:53:35.565 2 1:58.835 +2.015 17:21:14.957
14 1:52.971 +2.060 18:36:46.427 31 6:33.748 +4:40.662 20:00:09.313 3 1:57.890 +1.070 17:23:12.847
15 1:53.249 +2.338 18:38:39.676 32 1:54.511 +1.425 20:02:03.824 4 21:41.455  +19:44.635 17:44:54.302
16 1:52.719 +1.808 18:40:32.395 33 1:54.558 +1.472 20:03:58.382 5 2:01.056 +4.236 17:46:55.358
17 16:03.718  +14:12.807 18:56:36.113 34 5:11.023 +3:17.937 20:09:09.405 6 14:31.606  +12:34.786 18:01:26.964
18 5:02.479  +3:11.568 19:01:38.592 35 1:55.178 +2.092 20:11:04.583 7 1:59.536 +2.716 18:03:26.500
19 5:38.336 +3:47.425 19:07:16.928 8 1:58.110 +1.290 18:05:24.610
20 20:58.638  +19:07.727 19:28:15.566 (59) Alessandro ZAMBON 9 15:50.981  +13:54.161 18:21:15.591
21 5:25.651 +3:34.740 19:33:41.217 1 2:11.604 +18.079 17:19:32.947 10 1:59.095 +2.275 18:23:14.686
22 5:05.770 +3:14.859 19:38:46.987 2 2:00.375 +6.850 17:21:33.322 11 23:21.302  +21:24.482 18:46:35.988
23 6:19.222  +4:28.311 19:45:06.209 3 2:42.533 +49.008 17:24:15.855 12 1:57.763 +0.943 18:48:33.751
24 4:58.701 +3:07.790 19:50:04.910 4 2:50.479 +56.954 17:27:06.334 13 1:58.774 +1.954 18:50:32.525
25 5:02.137 +3:11.226 19:55:07.047 5 2:10.958 +17.433 17:29:17.292 14 1:56.820 18:52:29.345
26 5:04.145 +3:13.234 20:00:11.192 6 1:57.301 +3.776 17:31:14.593 15 47:18.335  +45:21.515 19:39:47.680
27 5:55.203 +4:04.292 20:06:06.395 7 1:54.023 +0.498 17:33:08.616 16 1:58.237 +1.417 19:41:45.917
8 1:54.792 +1.267 17:35:03.408 17 1:57.813 +0.993 19:43:43.730
(45) Sergio BACCHETTI 9 1:53.793 +0.268 17:36:57.201 18 8:43.663 +6:46.843 19:52:27.393
1 9:23.634 +7:30.944 17:26:42.938 10 34:40.458 +32:46.933 18:11:37.659 19 1:58.444 +1.624 19:54:25.837
1:53.569 +0.879 17:28:36.507 11 2:15.906 +22.381 18:13:53.565
3 1:54.571 +1.881 17:30:31.078 12 8:26.395 +6:32.870 18:22:19.960 (44) Andrea GRANARA
4 1:54.838 +2.148 17:32:25.916 13 1:55.458 +1.933 18:24:15.418 1 33:28.140  +31:22.666 18:50:16.918
5 24:24.711  +22:32.021 17:56:50.627 14 1:53.525 18:26:08.943 2 2:12.372 +6.898 18:52:29.290
6 1:54.599 +1.909 17:58:45.226 15 35:22.454  +33:28.929 19:01:31.397 3 2:10.216 +4.742 18:54:39.506
7 1:54.271 +1.581 18:00:39.497 16 1:53.810 +0.285 19:03:25.207 4 11:56.170 +9:50.696 19:06:35.676
8 1:53.777 +1.087 18:02:33.274 . 5 18:27.953  +16:22.479 19:25:03.629
9 34:08.244  +32:15.554 18:36:41.518 (406) Rajmond TERCIC 6 2:09.448 +3.974 19:27:13.077
10 1:55.226 +2.536 18:38:36.744 1 1:54.803 +0.643 17:43:49.802 7 2:10.766 +5.292 19:29:23.843
11 1:52.690 18:40:29.434 2 1:55.160 +1.000 17:45:44.962 8 2:09.742 +4.268 19:31:33.585
12 1:54.050 +1.360 18:42:23.484 3 1:55.543 +1.383 17:47:40.505 9 2:48.418 +42.944 19:34:22.003
ADRIATIC TIMING Orbits
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TRACK DAY - 2.09.2012

Qualifying started at 17:00:00
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 2:11.431 +5.957 19:36:33.434
11 2:10.124 +4.650 19:38:43.558
12 9:10.486 +7:05.012 19:47:54.044
13 2:05.474 19:49:59.518
14 7:15.505 +5:10.031 19:57:15.023
15 2:13.864 +8.390 19:59:28.887
16 2:09.280 +3.806 20:01:38.167
17 2:08.207 +2.733 20:03:46.374
ADRIATIC TIMING Orbits
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